
ISSUE ID: 2016/N/18306

COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 22nd June, 2016
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED 
ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE 
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



CRO Gazette, 3 Wednesday, 22 June 2016 3

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

10165

22061

25170

54744

64469

71078

79301

89449

106588

112701

114070

141382

156555

157868

161162

161571

166736

193564

205442

210165

212305

212578

217269

219238

272375

292722

297938

298685

299104

314814

316217

316291

316791

316853

317352

317434

321037

329457

340348

343435

348836

350324

351934

353041

360597

367870

369946

370176

371798

375633

381890

382892

384386

390131

399552

400537

BRIDGEKNIGHT LIMITED

BOYNE VALLEY RW

BRADLEYS LIMITED

CHUBB & SON PENSIONS (IRELAND)
LIMITED

RIVER VALLEY PRODUCTS

GRAYLING COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED

KEELINGS (MUSHROOMS)

DEFT LIMITED

DONNELLY'S BLACK PUDDING 
LIMITED

KEELINGS (BANANAS)

LAKESHORE FOODS

LOCKTON RISK SERVICES 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

CUIGEAL TEORANTA

BALANWELL DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

GAROWEN LIMITED

CLAREGALWAY SOFFIT AND 
FASCIA LIMITED

BURRISHOOLE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

BALL SKILLS LIMITED

PLEARACA TEORANTA

LORCAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

AUGHEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

PATRICK BOLGER (FRUIT & 
VEGETABLE)

FROME DEVELOPMENTS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

EXTRAMET ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

SHANVALE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

LAIDSIDE LIMITED

BLACKLEN SERVICES LIMITED

THE OLD THATCH LIMITED

LINENBRIDGE LIMITED

DOMAIN REGISTRY IE LIMITED

.IE REGISTRY LIMITED

IEDR LIMITED

THE IRISH NATIONAL DOMAIN 
REGISTRY LIMITED

MEREWORTH LIMITED

KEDLESTON LIMITED

NETTLESTEAD LIMITED

SANDYBRIM LIMITED

EDEN PRECAST PRODUCTS

D. & A. BUILDERS LIMITED

JOE O'REILLY & SONS LIMITED

BORU PROPERTIES LIMITED

GWEST CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

DIREX LIMITED

ALLSIZE STORAGE LIMITED

TEST AND CONTROL EUROPE 
LIMITED

RED SOFTWARE CONSULTING 
LIMITED

KINGSCOURT HIRE LIMITED

FOUR OAKS BUILDING LIMITED

GIATT LIMITED

BTB CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MANORHAMILTON 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KEELINGS HORTICULTURE

RATHCURRAGH ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

CUMANN TITHIOCHTA ARANN 
MHOR TEORANTA

JCMI CONSTRUCTION CH LIMITED

BONIEK

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Struck 
Off

Struck 
Off



CRO Gazette, 4 Wednesday, 22 June 2016 4

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

402377

403201

404321

406695

407689

408215

409832

412870

415627

415628

416480

420767

421406

421409

423019

428062

429711

439821

440482

440700

455861

456390

457481

458859

471520

472383

472647

472943

473303

473329

476847

477741

480180

481832

484162

488341

488512

488778

490589

491202

495069

497971

500437

502393

503635

505863

507636

508487

508579

508724

510421

513052

513368

514095

MERRION GOLF MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

KARSEM

AJCS IN-HOUSE CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

FIRST RESOURCE LIMITED

KEELINGS TRANSPORT

ARCHERSLEAS LIMITED

CURLY BRIDGE MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

CALSTAR PRODUCER 
ORGANISATION LIMITED

H & K FINANCE

H & K GLOBAL SYSTEMS

GO LIVE LIMITED

KEVIN BUGGY ELECTRICAL 
LIMITED

BACKLAND MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

SOMERSET MORTGAGES LIMITED

CORIUM STAFF SERVICES LIMITED

STEEL HOUSE PROPERTIES

SCANDLIFE LIMITED

MILLWOOD TAVERNS LIMITED

DENIS MCDONAGH SERVICES 
LIMITED

VICTOR CHANDLER PROPERTY 
HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED

LOADER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

MURLANCO LIMITED

PROTEA CONSULTING LIMITED

STAUNTON'S TAVERNS LIMITED

BLACKBERRY INSULATION 
SERVICES LIMITED

A.K. MARKETING LIMITED

ACCOMMODATION BOOKING 
ENGINE LIMITED

XERENET NOMINEES LIMITED

KEELINGS GREEN ENERGY 
LIMITED

GREEN ALLIANCE DESIGN LIMITED

BGG BROKERAGE LIMITED

WYNNE ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

XIAO WEI YANG - YANG IMPORT 
LIMITED

DALKEY OFFICE SERVICES 
LIMITED

GHILLIE LIMITED

HOUSING AND SUSTAINABLE 
COMMUNITIES LIMITED

ELVEN SERVICE STATION LIMITED

DAMAN-E-KOH CONSULTING 
LIMITED

GREEN WATER TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED

CIRCLE CONSULTING LIMITED

MONTPELIER INVESTMENT 
LIMITED

COOLANE EQUINE LIMITED

PRI CONSULTANCY LIMITED

PLOVER BUSINESS CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

LIME BUSINESS CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

WORKLINK PARTNERS LIMITED

ISLAND CAFE AND SANDWICH BAR 
LIMITED

HASSLEFREE WEB SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

LMH FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

PRINCABAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

SPARTAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

PPL PRODUCTS LIMITED

WHITE LADY ART LIMITED

KAMAYA TRADING LIMITED

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Struck 
Off

Struck 
Off



CRO Gazette, 5 Wednesday, 22 June 2016 5

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

514382

514501

514534

514876

515905

516693

516747

519196

520465

521088

522477

524166

524592

524935

525497

528232

528346

528464

529358

530672

530774

531753

532322

532412

532626

532958

533026

534721

537074

537875

542342

544032

544102

544585

548339

548874

549574

549673

551940

553062

559253

560230

563222

564778

569693

TOTAL DAMAGE MANAGEMENT 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

CREETECH CONSULTING LIMITED

SNEAKY VEGETABLES LIMITED

PATRYCJUSZ MARKIEWICZ 
LIMITED

MUSIC WORLD SALES LIMITED

JET ENGINE CONSULTING LIMITED

TRILLION LIMITED

MARKINA CORPORATE SERVICES 
LIMITED

FUTURE EXCHANGE PUBLICITY & 
PUBLISHING LIMITED

MONSTER MAGPIE PRODUCTIONS 
LIMITED

INVOICE EXCHANGE LIMITED

MARKHAM CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

GAINSBORO TECH LIMITED

IRISH KARATE FEDERATION 
REFEREES COMMISSION LIMITED

JT6 FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

LARKE BIO LIMITED

TEA WITH THE DEAD LIMITED

DANCECARD FILM PRODUCTIONS 
LIMITED

TYRONE COURT DEVELOPMENT 
LIMITED

BWMP CREATIVE LIMITED

FORMTASTE INNOVATIONS 
LIMITED

KMPG CONSULTING LIMITED

TAXI MAGAZINE LIMITED

TRILLION ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ASKAF MEDICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

ACTIV8 WHOLESALE (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

THERAPIX LIMITED

THE NEWSROOM IRELAND 
LIMITED

FOREVER YOUNG HEALTH & 
WELLNESS LIMITED

SOPHOS ENERGY CONSULTING 
LIMITED

CORALNET LIMITED

KEYSTONE MERCHANT 
CONSULTING LIMITED

NORTH CORK TYRES LIMITED

WESTERN HEALTHCARE 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PERENNIAL GALE LIMITED

K & E BEAUTY 56 LIMITED

MILKWOOD PROPERTY LIMITED

CAMSURE LIMITED

DUFFY CHILDCARE SERVICES 
LIMITED

CLICCO MEDIA LIMITED

PMB TELECOMS LIMITED

HUSSEY FRASER ADR LIMITED

KENBY ENGINEERING SERVICES 
LIMITED

DAILY SPICK N SPAN CLEANING 
LIMITED

DBW FUNDING IRELAND LIMITED

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

17-JUN-16

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Struck 
Off

Struck 
Off


