



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2016/N/18306

VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE WEDNESDAY, 22nd June, 2016 COMPANIES ACT 2014 COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
10165	BRIDGEKNIGHT LIMITED	17-JUN-16	298685	THE OLD THATCH LIMITED	17-JUN-16
22061	BOYNE VALLEY RW	17-JUN-16	299104	LINENBRIDGE LIMITED	17-JUN-16
25170	BRADLEYS LIMITED	17-JUN-16	314814	DOMAIN REGISTRY IE LIMITED	17-JUN-16
54744	CHUBB & SON PENSIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED	17-JUN-16	316217	.IE REGISTRY LIMITED	17-JUN-16
64469	RIVER VALLEY PRODUCTS	17-JUN-16	316291	IEDR LIMITED	17-JUN-16
71078	GRAYLING COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	17-JUN-16	316791	THE IRISH NATIONAL DOMAIN REGISTRY LIMITED	17-JUN-16
79301	KEELINGS (MUSHROOMS)	17-JUN-16	316853	MEREWORTH LIMITED	17-JUN-16
89449	DEFT LIMITED	17-JUN-16	317352	KEDLESTON LIMITED	17-JUN-16
106588	DONNELLY'S BLACK PUDDING	17-JUN-16	317434	NETTLESTEAD LIMITED	17-JUN-16
100300	LIMITED	17-3011-10	321037	SANDYBRIM LIMITED	17-JUN-16
112701	KEELINGS (BANANAS)	17-JUN-16	329457	EDEN PRECAST PRODUCTS	17-JUN-16
114070	LAKESHORE FOODS	17-JUN-16	340348	D. & A. BUILDERS LIMITED	17-JUN-16
141382	LOCKTON RISK SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED	17-JUN-16	343435	JOE O'REILLY & SONS LIMITED	17-JUN-16
156555	CUIGEAL TEORANTA	17-JUN-16	348836	BORU PROPERTIES LIMITED	17-JUN-16
157868	BALANWELL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	17-JUN-16		GWEST CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	17-JUN-16
161162	GAROWEN LIMITED	17-JUN-16	351934	DIREX LIMITED	17-JUN-16
		17-JUN-16	353041	ALLSIZE STORAGE LIMITED	17-JUN-16
1015/1	CLAREGALWAY SOFFIT AND FASCIA LIMITED	17-JUN-10	360597	TEST AND CONTROL EUROPE LIMITED	17-JUN-16
166736	BURRISHOOLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	17-JUN-16	367870	RED SOFTWARE CONSULTING LIMITED	17-JUN-16
193564	BALL SKILLS LIMITED	17-JUN-16	369946	KINGSCOURT HIRE LIMITED	17-JUN-16
205442	PLEARACA TEORANTA	17-JUN-16	370176	FOUR OAKS BUILDING LIMITED	17-JUN-16
210165	LORCAN HOLDINGS LIMITED	17-JUN-16	371798	GIATT LIMITED	17-JUN-16
212305	AUGHEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	17-JUN-16	375633	BTB CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	17-JUN-16
212578	PATRICK BOLGER (FRUIT & VEGETABLE)	17-JUN-16	381890	MANORHAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	17-JUN-16
217269	FROME DEVELOPMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY	17-JUN-16	382892	KEELINGS HORTICULTURE	17-JUN-16
219238	EXTRAMET ENGINEERING LIMITED	17-JUN-16	384386	RATHCURRAGH ENGINEERING LIMITED	17-JUN-16
272375	SHANVALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	17-JUN-16	390131	CUMANN TITHIOCHTA ARANN MHOR TEORANTA	17-JUN-16
292722	LAIDSIDE LIMITED	17-JUN-16	399552	JCMI CONSTRUCTION CH LIMITED	17-JUN-16
297938	BLACKLEN SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUN-16	400537	BONIEK	17-JUN-16

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
402377	MERRION GOLF MANAGEMENT LIMITED	17-JUN-16	473303	KEELINGS GREEN ENERGY LIMITED	17-JUN-16
403201	KARSEM	17-JUN-16	473329	GREEN ALLIANCE DESIGN LIMITED	17-JUN-16
404321	AJCS IN-HOUSE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	17-JUN-16	476847	BGG BROKERAGE LIMITED	17-JUN-16
406695	FIRST RESOURCE LIMITED	17-JUN-16	477741	WYNNE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUN-16
407689	KEELINGS TRANSPORT	17-JUN-16	480180	XIAO WEI YANG - YANG IMPORT LIMITED	17-JUN-16
408215	ARCHERSLEAS LIMITED	17-JUN-16	401022		17 HIN 16
409832	CURLY BRIDGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	17-JUN-16	481832	DALKEY OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUN-16
412870	CALSTAR PRODUCER	17-JUN-16	484162	GHILLIE LIMITED	17-JUN-16
412070	ORGANISATION LIMITED	17 3014 10	488341	HOUSING AND SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES LIMITED	17-JUN-16
415627	H & K FINANCE	17-JUN-16	488512	ELVEN SERVICE STATION LIMITED	17-JUN-16
415628 416480	H & K GLOBAL SYSTEMS GO LIVE LIMITED	17-JUN-16 17-JUN-16	488778	DAMAN-E-KOH CONSULTING LIMITED	17-JUN-16
420767	KEVIN BUGGY ELECTRICAL LIMITED	17-JUN-16	490589	GREEN WATER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	17-JUN-16
421406	BACKLAND MANAGEMENT	17-JUN-16	491202	CIRCLE CONSULTING LIMITED	17-JUN-16
421409	COMPANY LIMITED SOMERSET MORTGAGES LIMITED	17-JUN-16	495069	MONTPELIER INVESTMENT LIMITED	17-JUN-16
423019	CORIUM STAFF SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUN-16	497971	COOLANE EQUINE LIMITED	17-JUN-16
428062	STEEL HOUSE PROPERTIES	17-JUN-16	500437	PRI CONSULTANCY LIMITED	17-JUN-16
429711	SCANDLIFE LIMITED	17-JUN-16	502393	PLOVER BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED	17-JUN-16
439821	MILLWOOD TAVERNS LIMITED	17-JUN-16	503635	LIME BUSINESS CONSULTANTS	17-JUN-16
440482	DENIS MCDONAGH SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUN-16	-0-0-0	LIMITED	45 5554
440700	VICTOR CHANDLER PROPERTY	17-JUN-16	505863	WORKLINK PARTNERS LIMITED	17-JUN-16
110700	HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED	1. 1. 22. 10	507636	ISLAND CAFE AND SANDWICH BAR LIMITED	17-JUN-16
455861	LOADER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	17-JUN-16	508487	HASSLEFREE WEB SOLUTIONS	17-JUN-16
456390	MURLANCO LIMITED	17-JUN-16	EAGEEA	LIMITED	17 HDI 17
457481	PROTEA CONSULTING LIMITED	17-JUN-16	508579	LMH FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	17-JUN-16
458859	STAUNTON'S TAVERNS LIMITED	17-JUN-16	508724	PRINCABAY HOLDINGS LIMITED	17-JUN-16
471520	BLACKBERRY INSULATION SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUN-16	510421	SPARTAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	17-JUN-16
472383	A.K. MARKETING LIMITED	17-JUN-16	513052	PPL PRODUCTS LIMITED	17-JUN-16
472647	ACCOMMODATION BOOKING ENGINE LIMITED	17-JUN-16	513368	WHITE LADY ART LIMITED	17-JUN-16
472943	XERENET NOMINEES LIMITED	17-JUN-16	514095	KAMAYA TRADING LIMITED	17-JUN-16

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
514382	TOTAL DAMAGE MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED	17-JUN-16	534721	THE NEWSROOM IRELAND LIMITED	17-JUN-16
514501	CREETECH CONSULTING LIMITED	17-JUN-16	537074	FOREVER YOUNG HEALTH & WELLNESS LIMITED	17-JUN-16
514534	SNEAKY VEGETABLES LIMITED	17-JUN-16	537875	SOPHOS ENERGY CONSULTING	17-JUN-16
514876	PATRYCJUSZ MARKIEWICZ LIMITED	17-JUN-16	542342	LIMITED CORALNET LIMITED	17-JUN-16
515905	MUSIC WORLD SALES LIMITED	17-JUN-16	544032	KEYSTONE MERCHANT	17-JUN-16
516693	JET ENGINE CONSULTING LIMITED	17-JUN-16		CONSULTING LIMITED	
516747	TRILLION LIMITED	17-JUN-16	544102	NORTH CORK TYRES LIMITED	17-JUN-16
519196	MARKINA CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUN-16	544585	WESTERN HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	17-JUN-16
520465	FUTURE EXCHANGE PUBLICITY & PUBLISHING LIMITED	17-JUN-16	548339	PERENNIAL GALE LIMITED	17-JUN-16
521088	MONSTER MAGPIE PRODUCTIONS	17-JUN-16	548874	K & E BEAUTY 56 LIMITED	17-JUN-16
	LIMITED		549574	MILKWOOD PROPERTY LIMITED	17-JUN-16
522477	INVOICE EXCHANGE LIMITED	17-JUN-16	549673	CAMSURE LIMITED	17-JUN-16
524166	MARKHAM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	17-JUN-16	551940	DUFFY CHILDCARE SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUN-16
524592	GAINSBORO TECH LIMITED	17-JUN-16	553062	CLICCO MEDIA LIMITED	17-JUN-16
524935	IRISH KARATE FEDERATION REFEREES COMMISSION LIMITED	17-JUN-16	559253	PMB TELECOMS LIMITED	17-JUN-16
525497	JT6 FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	17-JUN-16	560230	HUSSEY FRASER ADR LIMITED	17-JUN-16
528232	LARKE BIO LIMITED	17-JUN-16	563222	KENBY ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUN-16
528346	TEA WITH THE DEAD LIMITED	17-JUN-16	564778	DAILY SPICK N SPAN CLEANING LIMITED	17-JUN-16
528464	DANCECARD FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	17-JUN-16	569693		17-JUN-16
529358	TYRONE COURT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	17-JUN-16			
530672	BWMP CREATIVE LIMITED	17-JUN-16			
530774	FORMTASTE INNOVATIONS LIMITED	17-JUN-16			
531753	KMPG CONSULTING LIMITED	17-JUN-16			
532322	TAXI MAGAZINE LIMITED	17-JUN-16			
532412	TRILLION ASSOCIATES LIMITED	17-JUN-16			
532626	ASKAF MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUN-16			
532958	ACTIV8 WHOLESALE (IRELAND) LIMITED	17-JUN-16			
533026	THERAPIX LIMITED	17-JUN-16			